
17-05-04 17:30:48 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 025 C-1 M500m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 11:27:34.42
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 4 2:14.165 2:14.165 13.42

2 2 2:15.265 1.100 13.31

3 8 2:17.332 2.067 13.11

4 5 2:18.839 1.507 12.96

5 6 2:20.572 1.733 12.80

6 3 2:22.665 2.093 12.62

7 7 2:23.605 0.940 12.53

8 9 2:25.879 2.274 12.34

9 1 2:27.992 2.113 12.16


